Kapitel 2 |  Verbindungselemente
Chapter 2 |  Joints and connectors
73
K
a
p
it
el

Bore D [mm]
Temperaturbeständigkeit [°C]
Temperature resistance [°C]
Stk./Verpa-
ckungseinheit
Piece/packing
unit
Artikelnr.
Article no.
N
O
R
M
A
G
14 9,5 140 10 CSO014
18 11 140 10 CSO018
25 15 140 10 CSO025
32 20 140 10 CSO032
45 34 140 10 CSO045
14 9,5 250 10 CSO014HT
18 11 250 10 CSO018HT
25 15 250 10 CSO025HT
32 20 250 10 CSO032HT
45 34 250 10 CSO045HT
GL screw caps, open GL-Schraubkappen, offen
• Material 140°C: PBT
• Temperaturbeständigkeit: -50/+140°C
• Material 250°C: PPS